Signal Booster II
UHF Series
Mission Critical Reliability for In-building Coverage . . .
The Bird® Signal Booster II provides Public Safety grade reliability and coverage in disadvantaged RF locations for First
Responders, Public Safety/Governmental agencies and Private System Users. Reliable RF coverage is gained in basements,
parking garages, correctional facilities, courthouses, hospitals, malls and schools. Other challenging environments
covered by the Signal Booster II product include subways and rapid transit systems, airports, stadiums/arenas, high-rise
buildings and large private enterprise facilities and campuses.

61-70-50, 61-71-50, 61-72-50
8 dB max for narrow BW
3 dB max for wide BW
8 dB max for Medium Gain,
High Gain (Head end)
11 dB max for Low Gain (in Line)
Propagation Delay <0.5 μs
Unit Power Consumption (AC/DC) <150 VA
Housing** Painted Steel NEMA, Stainless
Steel NEMA 4X, 19 inch Rack
Mount
FCC Certification*** EZZ5PI616550
Industry Canada Certification*** 1940A-PI616550
61-70-50, 61-71-50, 61-72-50 SERIES SIGNAL BOOSTER II MODEL MATRIX
Model Number Frequency Range Passbands Min. Guardband Nominal Size Net Weight
61-70-50-X0.15-XX 450-470 MHz 0.15 MHz 4.85 MHz 30” x 24” x 12” 130 lbs
61-70-50-X0.5-XX 450-470 MHz 0.5 MHz 4.5 MHz 30” x 24” x 12” 130 lbs
61-70-50-X0.75-XX 450-470 MHz 0.75 MHz                    4.25 MHz 30” x 24” x 12” 130 lbs
61-70-50-X1.0-XX 450-470 MHz 1.0 MHz 4.0 MHz 30” x 24” x 12” 130 lbs
61-70-50-X1.25-XX 450-470 MHz 1.25 MHz 3.75 MHz 30” x 24” x 12” 130 lbs
61-70-50-X2.0-XX 450-470 MHz 2.0 MHz 3.0 MHz 30” x 24” x 12” 210 lbs
61-71-50-X0.15-XX 470-490 MHz 0.15 MHz 2.85 MHz 30” x 24” x 12” 130 lbs
61-71-50-X0.5-XX 470-490 MHz 0.5 MHz 2.5 MHz 30” x 24” x 12” 130 lbs
61-71-50-X0.75-XX 470-490 MHz 0.75 MHz 2.25 MHz 30” x 24” x 12” 130 lbs
61-72-50-X0.15-XX 488-512 MHz 0.15 MHz 2.85 MHz 30” x 24” x 12” 130 lbs
61-72-50-X0.5-XX 488-512 MHz 0.5 MHz 2.5 MHz 30” x 24” x 12” 130 lbs
61-72-50-X0.75-XX 488-512 MHz 0.75 MHz 2.25 MHz 30” x 24” x 12” 130 lbs
61-65-50 SERIES SIGNAL BOOSTER II MODEL MATRIX
Model Number Frequency Range Passbands Min. Guardband Nominal Size Net Weight
61-65-50-X0.8-XX 406-430 MHz 0.8 MHz 4.0 MHz 30” x 24” x 12” 130 lbs
61-65-50-X1.0-XX 406-430 MHz 1.0 MHz 4.0 MHz 30” x 24” x 12” 130 lbs
61-65-50-X2.0-XX 406-430 MHz 2.0 MHz                    3.0 MHz 30” x 24” x 12” 130 lbs
61-65-50-X3.0-XX 406-430 MHz 3.0 MHz 4.0 MHz 30” x 24” x 12” 130 lbs
61-65-50-X5.0-XX 406-430 MHz 5.0 MHz 5.0 MHz 30” x 24” x 12” 130 lbs
* X = Gain A=80 dB, B=60 dB, C=45 dB
** XX = Housing Options G1: Painted Steel NEMA 4, G2: Stainless Steel NEMA 4X, RM: 19 inch Rack Mount (Frequencies MUST be provided with order).
Model Number Example 61-70-50-A0.15-G1
*** Class B Type Booster. Type Acceptance under FCC Rules Part 90 and Industry Canada Certification Part RSS-131.